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Fabric: Aida 14, White

70w X 61h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 12.70w X 11.07h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

B B 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
H = 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
O E 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
] 2 DMC

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

553
554
666
704
740
905
919
3042
3716
3743
3819
3865

Violet

Violet-LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Chartreuse-BRT
Tangerine

Parrot Green-DK
Red Copper
Antique Violet-LT
Dusty Rose-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Moss Green-LT
Winter White

Color

m = 2 DMC

Floss Used for Quarter
Symbol Strands Type

B = 2 DMC
m 2  DMC
m = 2  DMC
B N 2  DMC
B = 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2  DMC

Floss Used for French Knots:

794 Cornflower Blue-LT
Stitches:

Number Color

666 Christmas Red-BRT
704 Chartreuse-BRT

740 Tangerine

905 Parrot Green-DK
919 Red Copper

3042 Antique Violet-LT
3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
3865 Winter White

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | ® 1 DMC 310 Black
] o 1 DMC 917 Plum-MD
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 1 DMC 310 Black
[ | 1 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

EDMC 310 0 0] 0] 0 84.6 0.0 0.0 5 0 1.000
B DMC 553 64 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 554 160 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 666 4 0] 1 0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 704 788 0] 7 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDbMC 740 461 0 50 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CbMC 794 0 104 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 905 139 0 8 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@EDMC 917 0 0] 0] 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15 0 1.000
@DbMC 919 150 0 20 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3042 75 0 12 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3716 8 0 0] 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3743 235 0 49 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 3819 43 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3865 273 0 9 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



